Race Date
November 09, 19

Overall Name

1 Benjamin Shultz
Justice Cook
brockton Hardnett
Joshua Sun
Syed Jaffri
mackenzie page
Christian Cortez
Tristan Schnabel
Daniel Cisneros
Peter Harshaw
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Cristina Sheehan
Lexi Betcher
Mike Gilmartin
Kirk Smart

Karlol Stolarski
Ana Mayo-Ryan
Jesus Hernandez
Phillip Cisneros
Mark Medrano
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Carmelo Rios
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Brian Bradley
Benjamin Weiss
Nathaniel Chaidez
Justin Arroyo

Katja Gonzalez
Osvaldo Villalpando
Mari Albuja

Emilio Vega

Frank Romero

Eric Schildgen Jr
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Mariana Delgado
Sofia Valencia
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Celso Sias
Manuel De La Rosa
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Lorena Tovar
Mike Valencia
Mary Polak
Erika Gelzinyte
Kathryn Jones
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Sara Gonzalez
Kiet Quach
Juliana Escutia
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Results By Racing Expectations

Alfonso Pablo Albuja

Snezhana Stefanovska Shultz

Lillian Montes de Oca

Christopher Gramley

Unknown Partic. 5057

UIC Veterans Day 5k Run / 3k Walk

Chicago IL

Naperville 1L

Villa Park IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Chicago IL

Chicago IL

Wheeling

Chicago IL

Overall Finish List

5k Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5076 35 M

5055 20 M
1506 35 M
1545 20 M
5006 20 M
5072 20 F
5037 25 M
1541 25 M
5062 15 M
1507 20 M
5004 20 F
5084 25 F
5012 60 M
1542 40 M
5056 25 M
1525 25 F
1509 30 M
5013 55 M
5026 20 M

597 45 M
1538 20 M
5077 35 F
5086 35 M
1554 30 M
5017 15 M
5080 20 M
5016 20 F
5073 45 M

599 45 F
1551 45 M

580 45 M

501 20 M
5031 35 F
5094 20 F
1549 20 F
5027 45 M
5029 70 M
5011 35 M
5075 40 F
5074 45 M
5071 50 F
5034 25 F
1511 30 F
5057 M
1504 35 F
1536 35 M
5067 25 F
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Overall
20-24
35-39
20-24
20-24
Overall
25-29
25-29
15-19
20-24
20-24
25-29
60-64
40-44
25-29
25-29
30-34
55-59
20-24
45-49
20-24
35-39
35-39
30-34
15-19
20-24
20-24
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
20-24
35-39
20-24
20-24
45-49
70-74
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
25-29
30-34
0-14
35-39
35-39
25-29

Time Pace

5:52/M
6:01/M
6:11/M
6:16/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
7:01/M
7:15/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:42IM
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:50/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:27/M
9:45/M
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Race Date
November 09, 19

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Edmundo Escutia
Matt Chin
Myles V Oza
Christopher Brandt
Leanne Horvath
Gabriel DeFrates
Angela Cisneros
Victoria Ellington
Larry Ellington
Jaime Munozmaciel
Gervacio Lopez
Diana Lopez
Shelton Love
Taylor Mayo-Ryan
Celestine McGee
STEPHANIE CARR
Robert Pescitani
Kaitlin Ross
michael white
Unknown Partic. 5059

UIC Veterans Day 5k Run / 3k Walk
Overall Finish List

City

Chicago IL

Chicago IL
Sugar Grove IL
Sugar Grove IL

Romeoville IL
Romeoville IL

Glenwood IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k Run
5068 60
5024 50
5033 15

577 20
5007 20
5093 35
5014 50
5097 45
5096 45
1531 45
1520 40
1519 45
5065 55
1526 25
5018 55
5090 50
5019 55
5010 20
5009 25
5059
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60-64
50-54
15-19
20-24
20-24
35-39
50-54
45-49
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
55-59
50-54
55-59
20-24
25-29
0-14

Time Pace
30:14.7 9:45/M
30:39.4 9:53/M

32:02.4 10:20/M
32:54.2 10:37/M
32:54.2 10:37/M
33:17.0 10:44/M
33:39.3 10:51/M
33:43.0 10:53/M
33:43.0 10:53/M
34:35.9 11:10/M
35:06.8 11:20/M
35:06.8 11:20/M
35:24.4 11:25/M
35:44.2 11:32/M
35:44.5 11:32/M
35:45.9 11:32/M
35:53.3 11:35/M
36:04.0 11:38/M
36:05.9 11:39/M
36:08.6 11:40/M
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